screenpro.nz
PREMIUM HEAT
PUMP COVERS
Stylishly conceal your external heat
pump units whilst blending with the
architectural style of your home.
Specifications
Standard Sizes:
Size Size Code Cover Size
(W x D x H)
Max Heat Pump
Size (W x D x H)
Retail Price
(Incl GST)
Small SCAA-NF0725 1025 x 425 x 725 900 x 335 x 700 $710
Small Plus SCAA-NF0875 1025 x 425 x 875 900 x 335 x 850 $780
Medium SCAA-OG0875 1100 x 500 x 875 975 x 410 x 850 $790
Medium Plus SCAA-OG1025 1100 x 500 x 1025 975 x 410 x 1000 $840
Medium Extra SCAA-OG1175 1100 x 500 x 1175 975 x 410 x 1150 $930
Large SCAA-PG1475 1175 x 500 x 1475 1050 x 410 x 1450 $1,130
Blade Size:
70 mm x 32 mm (H x D) Zed Blade at 85 - 90 mm centers.
Notes:
Pricing is for standard colours. North Island - add $40 per unit for freight. South Island
- add $60 per unit for freight. Prices are subject to change without notice.
ASKO
Optimal Airflow. Best Value for Affordable Protection.
Specifications
Standard Sizes:
Size Size Code Cover Size
(W x D x H)
Max Heat Pump
Size (W x D x H)
Retail Price
(Incl GST)
Small SCAC-NF0725 1025 x 425 x 725 900 x 335 x 700 $990
Small Plus SCAC-NF0875 1025 x 425 x 875 900 x 335 x 850 $1,080
Medium SCAC-OG0875 1100 x 500 x 875 975 x 410 x 850 $1,100
Medium Plus SCAC-OG1025 1100 x 500 x 1025 975 x 410 x 1000 $1,190
Medium Extra SCAC-OG1175 1100 x 500 x 1175 975 x 410 x 1150 $1,310
Large SCAC-PG1475 1175 x 500 x 1475 1050 x 410 x 1450 $1,560
Blade Size:
75 mm x 30 mm (H x D) Zed Blade at 75 mm centers.
Notes:
Pricing is for standard colours. North Island - add $40 per unit for freight. South Island
- add $60 per unit for freight. Prices are subject to change without notice.
CHATHAM
Premium Look. Minimal Visibility. Perfect for Modern Spaces.
Specifications
Standard Sizes:
Size Size Code Cover Size
(W x D x H)
Max Heat Pump
Size (W x D x H)
Retail Price
(Incl GST)
Small SCAF-NF0725 1025 x 425 x 725 900 x 335 x 700 $900
Small Plus SCAF-NF0875 1025 x 425 x 875 900 x 335 x 850 $960
Medium SCAF-OG0875 1100 x 500 x 875 975 x 410 x 850 $970
Medium Plus SCAF-OG1025 1100 x 500 x 1025 975 x 410 x 1000 $1,030
Medium Extra SCAF-OG1175 1100 x 500 x 1175 975 x 410 x 1150 $1,090
Large SCAF-PG1475 1175 x 500 x 1475 1050 x 410 x 1450 $1,330
Slat Size:
50 mm x 16 mm (W x D) Vertical Slats, at 75 mm centers.
Notes:
Pricing is for standard colours. North Island - add $40 per unit for freight. South Island